Industrial Motherboards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 21-Oct-2009
Features
AIMB-552 Socket 479 Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M
MicroATX, VGA/LVDS, 10 COM, & Dual LAN
Intel® 910GMLE/915GME chipset supporting 400/533 MHz FSB processor
Dual channel DDR2 400/533 SDRAM up to 2 GB
Supports dual display for VGA, LVDS, and DVI (optional)

AIMB-552G2-00A1E
AIMB-552G2-S0A1E
Ordering Information
Part Number On board
processor Chipset DDR2 Display GbE
AIMB-552G2-S0A1E Celeron
1 GHz 910GMLE 400 VGA/LVDS 2
AIMB-552G2-00A1E - 915GME 400/533 VGA/LVDS/
DVI 2
*AIMB-552 cannot be installed in ACP-2000MB chassis
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP10P-01A1E 1U riser card for 1 PCI expansion
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card for 3 PCI expansion
Bracket View
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Industrial Motherboards
Last updated : 21-Oct-2009